

## Pachet plante

I.D.: 80694426

Data  
publicarii 05.04.23

Coduri CPV 03451000-6

Pretul  
estimativ: 21.560,58 RON - 21.560,58 RON

Descriere: - Euonymus piramida - 3 x 412,85 lei/buc = 1238,55 - Ienupar pletos - 3 x 321,10 lei/buc = 963,30 - Euonymus - 4 x 137,62 lei/buc = 550,48 - Nandina - 20 x 82,57 lei/buc = 1651,40 - Photinia - 20 x 119,27 lei/buc = 2385,40 - Thuja Danica - 20 x 27,53 lei/buc = 550,60 - Thuja Danica - 20 x 36,70 lei/buc = 734,00 - Euonymus - 60 x 27,53 lei/buc = 1651,80 - Ienupar - 20 x 27,53 lei/buc = 550,60 - Tei - 1 x 825,69 lei/buc = 825,69 - Thuja - 2 x 183,49 lei/buc = 366,98 - Liquidambar - 4 x 458,72 lei/buc = 1834,88 - Prunus Umbraculifera - 10 x 458,72 lei/buc = 4587,20 - Cupressus Arizona - 10 x 366,97 lei/buc = 3669,70